
1. 

A , , A' ... 

HQI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO, BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies~ 

IV # iJ9!t!t9 
VEWL.# 3.tC.kG 
1-171 : ..LYes, No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGuye YL T 8.1 j)AC 
~ast Middle First 

T K .£ G /11 Bi s T R A H - HUN c; -1>Ao ~ UA N 1 
Current Address /-to CHI M l N 11 VI EI- N AM 

Date of Birth q I t(! 3 G Place of Birth HAHAM (ND"RtrI 11: ET-NAJV1) 
I 7 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) lO, pioJat det 1 ~~ f}wu()(»- 11oeo1 j J-cv.'fJ om 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATlON CAr1P Dates: From 6! 1..5 i 7 t)' To B / lit / 81 
I 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: KHANt± 
Nam~ 

------A=-d"l"'"d':""r-e-s-s---ril-T=e~l:-e-p-:-h-o-n-e--.::c~-.--- '/ 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

N~"e, Address & Telephone 

y N(;uyel1 -rAT THANG 

Bic-~ .. l-ieV1 Tti-( NGU'j e1l 

e \ u+ -H-b e 1" lH ~{C V ye t1, 

Relationship 

S()()1.. 
Mottl4. ~4 J 041\/ 

J .. g ~ ~ .1o."vt! 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) I 

you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME 0 F P R I NC I PAL A P PL I CANT (P A ) : _....,-:N'-7G;;;;-.l>-;--t-.V:-llleUVl:...l::....---I-! ..j...if1,--t:-:-_]~1 J-JA..:::C::-__ _ 
(L1sted on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

NGU"IP'IA (HI -g 1 {' H - P H U OIVLG 3 I ~11J.t1 'Wi r t:;" 

N<OLJL/P~ PH U 0 Yl r: - -r H lJ Y Jl 'o~ 1 Gq ](waJ b/l 
I , 

I I 

-

: 

I 

I 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f d1fferent from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



...... - ... 
HOI G\A-OINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

Last 

Month 

r r, 

INTAKE FORM (Two C()ples) i-t-o ~ ';:,;; t~-Lt~~· 
MAU OON VE LY-LICH C\U lU.P~" "fci.l fJ o'Z 

*********** -(1 . I 

Middle (Giua) 
.£' 

Day (Ngay) 

First (Ten goi) 
:;6 

Year (Nam) 

Male (Nam): Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : Harried (Co lap gia dinh): V 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ) 

11 0 C1..f 1 M.l..tLtL-_1LL E T N A M 
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6/1317 11 '1.0 (Den): 9/1 tt ;gl 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: N"od!", )r;a.rNO,Qh ±tim. cmoVtrcl 1P \-\- Q./'(nlam. Col! t! ~f'1 N 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

ProFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Ca~t~ ('tt 11d ~ 0:1 ~cJ kla.;tCo!t'l 
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~ ____ ~~~ ____________________________ _ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi YN) Rank (Cap bac) : (~t:da t:;:n 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po-s-:-i~tl.""· o .... n"""'1'f~( CS;;!:iFu;:J;.c.k--v-u ..... )-:------------------

Date (nam): --------------------- ---------
Yes ( Co) : --:-:::---LV-:---r-
IV Number (So ho so) : flO tt It 9 
No (Khong): 1 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): /L 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i~b-en--s-a-u--v-o~i~d~a-y~d-u--ch~l..,..·-t~i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):-IKtCJf&{)jg T~ANtiVtl.GJ>AD &1 
I 

tbCli/M!Nt{ 1I1E.'Tt:L4M 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

NGDl{e1Q VAH KUAN H 
I • 

Jo (Khong): U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): ---:.J.1/,--_ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): rAIN E R 1 fi b A 14/ 

NAME & SIGNATURE: NGUl.Ieu. ~~ 11 HAN H 
ADDP~SS & TELEPHONE OF/INFO T 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don naY)T~ 

1~4anJf&~J>k 
..::.. 

DATE: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG()~el11c Tft'"( pAC 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP:O 
PA. 

6 & 

. 

I I 
I 

I 
i I I 

DEPENDEN':::' I S ADDF.ZSS : (:'f dif fe;ceIlt fr'om abcve) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



usa:: Reference rb. 

~STATES~ 
I-~~~ 

---

~~.~ 
CONFERENCE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES alP-IV lob. 529449 
(If Known) 

1S12 MAIIACHUIETTIAVlNUE, N. W. • WAIHINCI1OH. D. C. .. 

(202) 659-6646/6647 
ORDERLY DEPARItlRE pR(X;RAM (VIE'INAM) 

.AFFIDAVIT OF RELATICISfIP 
Diocese of:Ok1ahorna City, OK 73101 

Your Name: Mr/Mrsj'Miss NGUYEN VAN KHANH Phone (tare) 
(Family) (Middle) (Given) (W':)rk)i 

* Your J\ddress OK..,..;-.------:7~3=-=0...".3-:-4-
N\.J:rb:r Street Cbunty/city State zip 

Date of Birth: 9-1-1920 Place of Birth: Nam-Dinh Nationality: Viet-Nam 

Date of Entry to U.S. 5-25-1975 Fran {C'Xl\mtry or camp}: SND Pendleton 

My Alien Registration NUmber is (If Applicable}---.,;A_2_1_-_27;"..6;"..-..;;,5_14 __________ _ 

Legal Status: Parolee Permanent ~ident Alien _ U.S. Citizen _x __ 
My Naturalization Certificate Nl:I'nber is (If Applicable)--:;1;;.,;;1;.;;,8..;;,12;"..1;;;,.;6;.;,7 _________ _ 

I am filing this Affidavit for tlle fol1~ relatives still in Vietnam to care to the United 
States, under the ORDERLY DEPARIURE PKX:iRAM COOP). I incl\Xle a copy of my _ 1-94 (toth sides) 
__ I-151or _1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien Card) . 

\ 

Name Sex 

. Nguyen, Thi Bich-Phu ong F 

Nguven Tat Dac M 

Nguven Phuong-Thuv F 

I 
! 

Date/p1ace of Birth 

8-27-1947 Viet-Nam 

9-5-1936 Viet-Nam 

10-2-1969 Viet-Nam 

. 

Relation to you 

Daughter' 

Son In Law' 

'GranddauQ"ht:~r 

Address in Vietnan1 

TK26/11 Bis Tran-H 
Quan 1, Ho-Chi-Mi 

Sarn~ addrl"!';1~ ahO'iH 

Sarnl" addrp~~ l'Ihn", 

ng-Dao 
h VN 

I swear that the infor:nation in this statement is true to the best of my k.oow1edge, and 
understand that any false statement could jeopardize my inmigration status in the United States 

Your S~gnatur 
SUbscribed and before rre this 

leZ day of ~~:L---' 19 .f;t/ . 

My ccrrmission expires: ItJ It' /1 7 
7 I I 

.. Any change of address should be rep:>rted irrrrediately to usee National Office and the 
local usee Diocesan Resettlement Office. 

usee FORM A (revised 2 /84) 



.. .. . 
. c.:· " ,'" --=1 ~:; t 
, . ,I I •. ..: J~ \' 
,UJ [. ~ 
1\'· : ..... ~ .. :r, 

I~~.~ 
( CONFERENCE 

NATIONId. OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
131: uASSACHUSma AVENUE, N. W •• WAIHIHG1ON. D. C. JDCICII I 

SO USCCI 
6S9-66~7 -----

So ODP-Ban,kok- IV'....;5;..;.2~94....;4~9 __ _ 
(nlu bilt) 

- I M~U Mal - Form A 
-.I ... ... 
~N XIN ~OAN.TU GIA-~INH 

(Thin Nhin 0 Viat-Ram) 
- I ~, '. 

Ten NgUOi t>ung ~an a Hoa Ky: Nguyen Van Kh_a_nh _____________ _ 
i)~a chl : 
Tu~l clla.~gi~~ t)ll~g iJ#: 9-1;)220 Wi ,u;Na~-Pinh QrC TiCh Viet-Nam 
NgeY"Ng"tol. "1.I1.I.ng ..t)gn toi Hoa ",y: 5- 2 5-1975 • 
Tll dau t8i: Viet-Nam I SNP ~ndleJ:,QD 

, (N\I)ic rilo) _ (tr41 Ty.-N_n NaoJ 
S8, "Alien R.pgistration" (Ghi tr~n Hlu 1-94 hole nil Xanh) :A- 21-276-514 
So Ch\!ng-Chl. Nhap-Tich MY (Neu co): 11812167 
Quy-chl Hi@n-tai cua Ng~l ~68-Ban-:------------,--------,----------------

.. . 0 Ty-u"n (ChUa co quy-che Thdong- tr~-nhan) 
Xin ctanh da~ IXl ... I... '" '" L:7 Th~n8-tru-nhan (~a co The-Xanh) 

I I _ 

Chu-thich: Du da c6 lain don Mau 1-130. 1X7 cang-dan Hoa-Ky 
cung ~in dian miii nay vk 
gOl tOi USee/Washington, D.~. 

~ , 
"TOi lam don nay de xin cho nhung than nhin ghi ten duoi diy. hi en "I 

con o~tai Vi€t-Nam ddOc.~sang Hoa Ky doin-t~ viji toi, (Toi chip npjn·d€ 
t§'n t~or 1'\hung nglldl chrai dIy ~W:Jc thong bao.cho cae g£8i hu'i'~tr,ach nh..!' 
Cao-uy- Ty-Nan Lien-Hifp-Quoc: hoac~ti~ ca cae,cd-q~n. ia-choc die 
traeh chubbg:tfinh ~oan-T~ Gia-Dinh. ·ke ca cae gi~i-chu~ t~i Vi~t-~arr.) . 

,...... 411 .., ~ , ., --, .. JI' 

XIN ~IE~ CA BAN TIENG ANH'va TNI TRue CHd KY (trin ban tieng Anh) . .. 
,---------------------------~~r-~~-r~~~~--~.r4--~~~~.~~-~n~g~~~v~~~-A-r 

TEN THAN NHAN TAl VIfT-NAM MC!i Nhat cua Than-Nhan" 
• , tai Vitt-~a~ 

Nguyen Thi Bich Phuong 

guyen Tat Pac 

guyen Phuong Thuy 

. .. 
i 

8-27-1947 Con Gai TK26/11 Bis Tran Hung Pao 
Quan 1, Thanh Pho Ho Chi Min 

9-5-1936 Con Re Chung dia chi tren 

10-2-1969 Chau Gai Ngoai Chung dia chi tren 



f • • .. 

, 
~STATES~ 
.... ~~~ 
~.I'~ 
CONFERENCE 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W •• WASHINGTON, D.C.2000S 

(202) 659-6646 
659-6647 

Telex: 710 8221164 ATTN: MRS 

Date: June 29, 1984 

We have received a copy of the "Not;.ice of Approval" 
(INS Form 1-171) issued to your relative in Vietnam, but 
cannot locate an Affidavit of Relationship filed on their 
behalf. In order to complete our files, please fill out 
the enclosed form and submit to the diocesan resettlement 
office listed below: 

Catholic Social Ministries 
P.O. Box 1516 
425 N.W. 7th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 73101 

If you had been assigned a usee reference number in 
the past, but your name or address has changed, please let 
us know. 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Enclosure: A/S 

USa:-ODP-19 

Sincerely, 

ODP Section 
Migration and Refugee Services 
(202) 659-6646 

659-6647 
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1 

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 
r- '"' 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) r~ ';~ lr.;-Lt(~ 
MAD DON VB LY-LICH (),~lU..P~ 1'~ :& ci~ 

*********** \l I 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 
Last 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

I 

c 
(GJ.ua) FJ.rst (Ten goJ.) 

jG 
Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

r-larried (Co lap gia dinh): V 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

11 0 C1~ 1 M I N H 11! £ T N A M 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6/,23 11£'[ T.o (Den): fl,II tt/I~\ 
I ('t iI' 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NDtt!~ !Cai=t[O,/lh ti.M rrooV<..d 1P t-taa\t\IMt ref' tL Lr, N 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PRlFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Co ~toAm d41 ?~ ~ 41«.J &o,./a.!1£Oal 
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai MY):~~ ____ ~~~ __________________________ __ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : --'-":""T".LeJ.J,al.f.l'o~tt:~:.r:.J'hIC-~ _____________________ _ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trang chinh phu VN) position t(C'hUc vu) :_---:~--:--~----____________ Date (nam): ________ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho OOP) : Yes (Co): --:"~/=_:_--~-
IV Number (So ho so): flay ft9' 
No (Khong): t 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) : 1; 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghT"i~b;-e:-:n~s~a~u~vo~J.T"i ~d;;-:a~y~d~u--::;ch;-J.r. -:t~i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : TKtCI.u enS iRA tv tiVt'LG»AD (11 +- J 

. tbCl11MfNH 1Il'EJTiAM 
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi 

NGUl/(21t1 VAH KUA Ii 1-1 

Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 

u.s. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 01 
6t<L, 1301 3 

J(; (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): fAIH E g 1 f( LAW 

NAME & SIGNATURE: NlitJ\l~tl- ~ 11 H it f\l H 
ADOPESS & TELEPHONE OF NFO T 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 

1..g~tl't&~jI-, 
DATE: =t t st .,jJ c5' 

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG()vel1~ T &"1' pAC 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 

NGuyeVi. THJ Bicll .. PHUONG B /t1/lfl , , I 

J'j, G V II (JA'I .P,·H)of'{G:, THuy ro /jLfb~ , 
J 

j 

I 

: 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(!f different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

-
RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

.Wl!.~ 
I 

t:)f11101 to Jl ~ 
1 

I 



A. , , A.' A 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies~ 

IV II fJ9 tt!t9 
VEWL.II jt "6 
1-171 : ~Yes, No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGuye tt TA1 _];..:A:-'rC=--:-__ 
~ast Middle First 

r K .i G 14,.f 'B; s T 1? A ~ - H V N (J -.:DAo Q LlA t-l1 
Current Address U 0 C fi I MIN 1=1 'V I £1- N AM 

Date of Birth 9 I 5' I j G Place of Birth HA HAM ('N Dl?i H 11 t ET-NAM) 
I J . 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) eO 4ia2.n del J j~ Cr!WUQYI:= 11oeol ,.j,~ .. fJ.<Yr1 
(Rank & Position) r i ~ ! 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAr1P Dates: From 6/ l; /15" To B; 1&= ,18 f 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: KHANtt 
Name 

--------------------A~d~d~r-e-s-s~'~T~e~l~e-p~h-o-ne~C~~l~--J 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

N~~, }~dress & Telephone 

y f\{G.uyen TAl THANG 

Bic-~", 1-iefll Ttl-I NGu'=j£n 

"\Uf~ H-bP -r ij-, N a vtfet1 -

Relationship 

5<¥tL 
Mtdtkk k 1QtW 

Jih ha ~ jJ().vv 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), Z 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the u.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

! 5. NAME OF PR INC I PAL AP PLI CANT (P A) : _-;-::::--N7G~U;;....'i~e...Lvt~.....!T ....... f!..l..-'-=-t-:-"""'];.j..A.L..::C~ __ _ 
(L1sted on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

NGUlfO'l.1 T U f 'B 1 r 1-1 - P Ii U OIVLG s/£,111t7 wi (F 

N<ouuovr 17H U OYlG - 7. H VV' (I.' oi lGfJ f) fLu rJ ~-'?t1. 
J T I ./ I 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above) 

5. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



" .. 
. r', .. :, ~ .. '; I 

, - .••• ,.J ';r. . 
, ~JJ . [, .-d 
l t: .:.... . ... ::t:! 
;:eJ.ll ,.g NATlOioi"" O'flCl 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
IS': MA.S$ACHU6m1AVENUI. N. w. • WAlHlNClTOtol, D. C. .aos I 

:::J~ C":I 

CONFERENCE s~ uscc, 
(202) 659-6646 65'-66~7 -----

So ODp· Ban~kok- IVI....;5;,;;;2.;;..94;,..;.4.:.,.9 __ _ 
(nlu bijt) 

- I MaU HOI - Form A -.I .... " ~N XIN DOAN TU GIA-~INH 
(Thin Nhin ~ Viat-Sam) . . 

-, " , 
T@n NguOi {:)ung Bc9n a Hoa Ky: Nguyen Van Khanh 
-t>4a." chi : ... -_--. ------------
TUel etta Jfg~ung Ban: 9-1-122Q JS1?j si.ntl Ham-Dinh o,:ilb Tich Viet-Nam 
Ng~y .. Ng'l0i i>ilng ~dn to"l Hoa Ky: 5-2 5-1975 • 
T\1 dau tSl: Yiet-Nam , SND ~ndllio..tQn 

I (RiSe rilo) .... (Tr,i Ty,-N"n Nao) 
58 "Allen R"glstratlon" (Ghl tr~n Mlu 1-94 bote Thl xanh) :1.- 21-276-514 
So' Churtg-Chl Nhap-Tleh MY (Neu co): 11812167 
Quy-eht Hian-ta! eua Ng~l ~6g-B~n-:-----------,-------~-,---_----,----_ 

;. , : ' . 0 T7-np.D (Ch& co quy-che Thdong- tru-nhan) 
Xin aanh dau ~ 

CT ThUdftg-tru-nhan (f)~ cO The-Xanh) 
, I _ 

Chu-thich: Du da et5 lam adn Hau 1-130. (xl cang-din Hoa-iCy .... 
cung ~ln diin miu nay v) 
gOl. tCii uSee/Washington, D.C. 

~ , 
.. TOi lam don nay de xln cho nhung than nhan ghi ten duol diy. hien "I 

con a~tai Viet-Nam dUdc,~.ang Hoa Ky doin-t~ ~1 tal, ~T6l chip npin-d€ 
ttn t~cS11'\hung ngUol duol d.Iy J!dt[c ch .. ong bao"cho, cae 8i81 h~"'.:tr.ach nhu 
Cao-uy- Ty-Nan Lifn-Hifp-Qu6c, hoac~ti~ ca cae/ca-q~n. to-chue d~c 
trach ehuong:tiinh ~oan-T~ Gla-Dinh, -ke c& cae gi~l-chu~ t~l Vi~t-~a~). 

...... 'I .." " ' .1 ..., .. " 
XIN ~IEN CA BAN TIENG ANH"vi THI TRue CHU KY (tren ban tieng Anh) 

I.... ... ,.. 
TEN THAN NHAN TAl VI!T-NAM .. ... 

Nguyen Thi Bich Phuong 

guyen Tat Dac 

guyen Phuong Thuy 

• c 

g v8:'-

cua Thin-Nhan '\ 
tal Vlft:-Na~ .. 

8-27-1947 Con Gai TK26/11 Bis Tran Hung Dao 
Quan 1, Thanh Pho Ho Chi Mi 

9-5-1936 Con Re Chung dia chi tren 

10-2-1969 Chau Gai Ngoai Chung dia chi tren 



ffi STATES~ 
t-"~~ 

USCX= Reference tb. __ _ 

~~~~ 
CONFERENCE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES OOP-IV lb. 529449 
(I f I<rxJwn) 

,a" MAIIACM..uTI AVlHUI. N. W • • WAIHINGlON. D. c. ... 
(202) 659-6646/6647 

ORDERLY DEPARruRE PR:X;RAM (\1IE'INAM) 

AFFIDAVIT OF REI:A7ICISiIP 
Diocese of:Ok1ahoma City, OK 73101 

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss NGUYEN VAN KHANH Phone (lane) 
(Family) {Middle) (Given) (~nr _______ __ 

* Your Address 
...."Niiribei~- Street Cl:Nnty/ci ty State zip 

Date of Birth: 9-1-1920 Place of Birth: Nam-Dinh Nationality: Viet-Nam 

Date of Entry to U.S. 5-25-1975 Fran (CXlUntry or canp): SND Pendleton 

My Alien Registration N'lJnber is (If Applicable)--.,;;A;;;....:;;2.;;;,1....:-2:...:7...:6_-.;;;..51;;;;..4~ _________ _ 

legal Status: Parolee Permanent resident Alien _ U.S. Citizen _x __ 
My Naturalization Certificate Nlmber is (If Applicable)---.:1:,:1;.::8..::,12::.,:1:,:6;...:,7 ________ _ 

I am filing this Affidavit for the follawirq zel.atives still in Vietnam to cane to the United 
States, under the ORDERLY DEP.ARlUl:e: PR:XiRAM $CDP). I include a copy of my _I-94 (tx>th sides) 
__ I -151 or _1-551 (Pennanent Resident A1.~en CaM) . . 

I 

NaJre Sex 

. Nguyen. Thi Bich-Phu png F 

NguYen Tat Dac M 

INlluven Phuong-Thuy F 

f 

Date/place of Birth 

8-27-1947 Viet-Nam 

9-5-1936 Viet-Nam 

10-2-1969 Viet-Nam 

. 

aaIation tb ~ 

. Daughter' 

Son In Law' 

. Granddaullht:er 

Address in Vietnan' 

TK26/11 Bis Tran-Hl 
Quan 1, Ho-Chi-Mi 

Same :ulr'l,..",,,,,,, ::ah ..... ." 

~:lmP ::arl,.{,...,,,,,,, ","",...u. 

ng-Dao 
h VN· 

I swear that the information in this statement is true to the best of my kn:Jwledge, and 
understa.nd that any false statanent ooul.d jeopardize my imnigration status in the United State!: 

SUbscribEid and ~~l;l) before me this 
Your S~gnatur IJ!: day of -rl'--'~~-' 19 1':4C . 

My ccmnission expires: lfo/!' /')7 
7 I 

'" Any change of address should be reported imnediately to usee National Office and the 
local usee Diocesan Resettlement Office. 

usee FORM A (revised 2 / 84) 



.. 

~STATES~ 
I-~~~ 

~.I'~ 
CONFERENCE 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MICRATION AND REFUCEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSACHUSEnS AVENUE, N.W •• WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 

(202) 659-6646 
659-6647 

Telex: 710 822 1164 AnN; MRS 

Date: June 29. 1984 

We have received a copy of the "No~ice of Approval" 
(INS Form 1-171) issued to your relative in Vietnam, but 
cannot locate an Affidavit of Relationship filed on their 
behalf. In order to complete our files, please fill out 
the enclosed form and submit to the diocesan resettlement 
office listed below: 

Catholic Social Ministries 
P.O. Box 1516 
425 N.W. 7th Street 
Oklahoma City. OK 73101 

If you had been assigned a usee reference number in 
the past, but your name or address has changed, please let 
us know. 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Enclosure: A/S 

tfiCC-OIP-19 

Sincerely, 

ODP Section 
Migration and Refugee Services 
(202) 659-6646 

659-6647 



KHANH VAN NGUYEN 
10 'lZ1'J77 

aleH LIEN THI NGUYEN 

, . 
Kinh thda Ba Chu Iich: 

1041 

1 s.l!1- 38-rm 13030 i 

I vi'".,J I - I 
" 1 ~ A I\. a - " 1\ '- ., A 2 "-Toi ky ten dudi da~ tran trong gOi t i Ba mot so ban sao nhung giay to thiet 

y:~ v4~viac )~o tanh cho gi~ dinh con Sai t6i t~n Ii Ngu7en Thi Bich-Phti6ng , 
con d":N~y'n TIt i:)~C, cd&:tAu~n nh~n cti tl[lo c;ta' du~c phong thich va chau gai 
ngo,i Nguy~q Phd~n, ThOy'd~_Xi~ QJi H~i fhuy~p cho co_qu~~ Ord;!ly DTpart~re 
Program nh,c ~o c¢ qua~nAy l~p danh sac~ gOi cho nha cam quyen chinh phu ~ 
CcSng Ho-a Xa Hoi Chu Nghia Viat Nam. Truong hop orderly Depa.rture Program ,da 
1~ va g31 daDh sa~h r~i, xin QUi HBi tuy ngh! vbi uy ti¥ eUB Qdi ~ai thinh 
eiu Order11 Departure Program ~oic cj) quan My nio e6 ~ham qUlen h8i-FhJc 
ehinh quy~n Cang Hoa X~ Hoi Chu Nghia Vi't Nam cho dan di hoa va ti~n hanh 
mau l,e vi~c x~-t cton cap thSng hinh, di plio~g v~h, kham sd~ khcfe va s8 p 
chuyen bay cho gia diDh con gai t8i S6m dti4c XU4t ca~. 

I;,An trqng cim dn Ba Ch~ T~ch va ki~h chuc Qu/i H~i ~at dti4c nl}j.eu than~ qu~ 
to~ d~p ~rong vi~C dem l~i h~nh phuc sum h~p gia dinh cho nhung gia dinh tu 
nhan chinh tr~ Vi~t Nam. 

,,' J 
Kem theo day m~t chi phieu $12.00) ti~~ nien 1iem gia nh~p h~i. 

Klim Thd 

J ~>t J {J ~ ()J-l~~;tL 
L I 

,,'" f ~ 
Nguyen V. Khanh 
705 Elmwood Dr. 
Edmond, OK 73013 

I- _., 

-Chung' ttl dinh kem: 

• 1 b;n sao thd cui Orderly Departure Program. 
- 1 bin sao Instructions c~ Orderly Departure Program. 
- 1 bin sao Letter of Introduction. 
- 1 bin sao 1-171. q Z ,;)_ I I\. 6 I '),.) I , c-J 
• 1A~an sao bang 1ai ~uan xa de thay th~ 10 Card cda Nguy~n I~t Dac da bi th~ 

hoi.khi ra tr~Dh dl~n. L ~ 
- 1 b~n sao gi~~ ra/tr~l' 1 b!n d~ch ra anh~ngu. A2 _ 

1 ",ban 5_ao gtay bap cua _IrdOn~ CA Quan", ~ d. chuyen)l& sd xin doan fl? gia diiih 
len Phong Cong Tac ngdbl mide ngoai so 161, Nguy~n Du ngiy 4-6-1984. 



DEPARTNENT OF INTERIOR 
CAIIP of Thu Duc 
No. 1362/GRT. 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAIl 
Lndependence-Freedo.-Happiness 

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE 

IV-529449 

Form No. OOl-OLTC. 
Official correspondence No. 
2565, on Nov,2i, 1972. 

Bilsed upon the Circulilr No.966/BCA/TX, issued by the Depilrtment of Interior, on 
.Hay, 31, 1961. 
7b enforce the Rlllin!1 No. 55 of the Depilrtment of Interior,. on 8-28-198!. 
Issuin!1 this release certificilte to the intersted person listed below : 

Full name NGUYEN TAT DAC 
As ltnoItn as NGUYEN TAT DAC 
Date of birth September,S, 1936 
Place of birth Ha Nam 
Re!1is tered residence before arrestin!1 393/11Bis Tran Hung Dao, Q.l, Ho Chi Minh 
Guiltiness Captain Chief of 3rd bureau of local bataillon. /City, 
.Date of arrest June, 23, 1975 
Conviction 

time 
time 

By decision of rulin!1 No. 
Extenuatin!1 circumstilnces 
Decreasin!1 circumstances 
Dischar!1ee's residence TK/26/11 Bis, 393 Tran Hung Dao, 1st district 

HCM City. 
Observations during the condemnation period : 
During the training period in reeducation camp, applicant proved his good will in 
labor, ideal, learning and discipline. Probation under the police surveillance in 
12 months • The local authority decides the location to live. 
Rig'ht index fin!1erprint Dischilr!1ee'S The warden 
of NGUYEN TAT DAe si!1nature. Major PRAN HUU PHUC 
Fin!1erprint No. Signed. Signed & sealed. 
EtAblish at Date Sept. 14, 1981 

Certified a correct translation from a 
photastat copy in Vietnamese to the best 
of lIIJ knowled!18 and belief. 

OhlahollJil. Ci ty, January, 28, 1983. 
For the Vietnamese American Association 

Pham Ouan 
Bm~o!lment director 

Subcribed iUld sworn to before me 
this 28 cLty of January, 1983. 



IV-529449 
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UN.T'II) STATU DIPAItTMINT 0' JUSTICI 

' ...... "_ ... IUrol.....zan ... IIII'ItCI 

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF REI..ATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PEitTtON 

U AlII c, 1l~U1C1".y 

:Bich-?;'lUO~b ':':'.1 -,~"e:'l 

t~Ic.a.rIO" "1.1.110. 

~O3(~)(4) - - - - -
CAq ~nO" 1'1 ~ ~TMr .,uae"O'<IA&. 

01 "011 

~:tlrch 04. 1 83 3-4-,SJ 

IIIH .. tie _VINCI ttI.r 10DI'0WlI1 fIf tI'Ie IMCitiOft can'''' "'*' tI'Ie MMfici." .. ' 'OorcO".fl ClaDftcabOft. 'nil IClc:nwa1 c:OftIb­
tilt. :'to &l.l&.ftftc. thae ml ~tci"" will tie found efip". for visa i ...... nc •• ICImluion to m. United States or "justmene 
ta lawful oerma"lnr ,.dlftt ltatus. EJipllility tor yi .. illU.l"c. it 4.twmiMd ani, when loolication Ul .. "!" it madl to I 
COM,,'ar affic .. ; lIilibility fot "millio" 011 adjWltlftent it 11tlfftrinld ani, wflen .Dplicatlon tftlf'lfor it mid. to 1ft immill'l­
tion affic:tr. AlIO. 0 ..... nota tI'Ie ita'ftll:lefow wftidt .. iftOicatad '" "X" ,.,.,... COncernl'" t!'Iil IMtittotl: 

1. a 1'0"1 ",,"no. TQ c:r..dSI" ".. 1IJtCftCZA,ft AI All 1IldtlGlA1'I1IIII.ATIYC r:w A "."ra STATIS C!ftUJI MAl .IP IIOIWaaora 1'0 TNt: U'" 
ITID STAT" eotIsuun AT . TNIS CO .. fI\.ITIS AU ACTIO" .,. TNtS SPinel 0 .. TN, ~no", fMt: 
U .. ITID STATU COItlUun. ""'fQe II UNGt:1 'l'Mt: SUPCIMIIOII or'1'Nl OU'AIT .. ,"T a, STAn. .... u. AOVIS' TNt: ..... U1C1A.., c:=NCl1II ... NQ 
VISA IUUMCI. I....., --. .... ___ ~ ........ ...., ..... C ..... 77IU s.rwu ..., ........ ___ .., ....., _ , ......... ~. 

2. a I' "OU '1CQIIClUTUlauzu AI A C!nzp 01".. U..n"ED STATU AltO All I ........ ' "'SA' Mas ..aT "IT IUN 'Slura TO TNI ."'UletA..,. 
lIOn" TNIS O'''eI "'."IDlAT",,,. IIvl'" TNI QATt ar'l"O"1 NATUIAuunOll AT 'l'Mt: ..... 1 nili. III fMl ~tnnCl" "AS 'N 1I~"'f.I Oil 
yoult SOlI 01 OIoAIGMTtJI. ~ AGWISI ' ... .,..u TMAT "IJtSQII IS STlu" "" ....... lD. fM.t 1 .. IIO't .... nOll May D~DlTI nt, ,SIUMtCI ~ A 
"' ... TD 1'N( ..... CJI'IQM\'. . 

3. ~YOUI~~,!!ON.!OI..,~~~lt~CI cua'·"CAno •• " SNOw .. A,OWI. ..... '"11 IIOlwalOlD TO TNt: u .. tflO ITATU C:)"SUUTt 
AT .r •. _ • ..t •• (l -e t . 7' -aiM :1 . TNIS COIIPI.CTt1 AU. 1CT10 .. .,. TNtS SPY tel 0" TNt: ~"O". TNtS SmlCI ;tAS 
~f"'NG Ta oa WeTW '!'M( ~ ISIU.uec:& 01 VlSAI. "'PI A., 'SlUlD Clift.., " UllltTtD STArn ="SULS illNO AI'I u"OIIil ""C JUltISCIC· 
nON 0' 'I'M, U.I. QU"JI1'1iIPT Oil STAn. ~IIOU 1'N( ~w 0'""1 A UMlTtD "U"'IO 011 VISAS .... , II ISlUm " l"MAT ~"'''1''''''1' :lUltll'lG 
IACIf YUIt "110 TNl'\' WST II IQUID STWICTI," I .. TN( CNfIIOlIIOU)GICA&. CUtOU ,III _eM III'nT'lCNS \tIlltl "L!.D '01 fM' SAil' ::.ASSt'lc.&­
TlOfil. _ .... 1'N( ..... IfI'IC1AIn"S TUn ,. ItIACMC O. TN, VISA WAlTlIIIC un. 'l'Mt: IINITlO STATU c::Il'IIUl. "'u. ;111110'" "' .. AIIIO ::lltSlcn 
IISUMCI 0' fMl.VlSA. ,..,."., ~, ... ......-. ..... ." """"'r;," c.,.... "'II s..-• ..a ." ..... ,. - -"'-....,c_._, ..... .-... \ 

4. a nt, "lTTTI'O" STATtS 'l'MaT fMC ''''CP'tQU'r II '" TNt U'''TID STATa AltO .' : • J ~ IlCOIIC AI UwtlU .. ~111"""PT !tUJOI"T. ~I 
tMCUlSl.D AII'P\.ICJaTlO" '01 'l'Mtt ""1"'1 llIOIt .. 1 .... ' SHaU~" c:0""'t..ITlD SU'IIIma •• TNt ""'''Cla.., .. TN." la O&YS :N 
AC::IIIOMCI .'I'M ntl Il'IInuCT'lOJltl COItfAiNID 'l'Mlla". ,,' 1 .IJIICZQ MAO "IVIOUlI." SU'IIIT'TID 1101 .. 1 .... WMIOt ... II· 
",11tCD TO ...... NC SMOU&.A lou .... r "!'MAr 1IQa .. lIftTNt .. 10 QAYI. / . 

5. a 'I'M' "N"C!""" ;;'u" II III"""" " fMl ORIS,. ..... 011 Nt,. PIJIt, ~~na .. TD IlCOIIC A ~W"' .. ", .. a"UlT -alaOlT 

s. a:= S'l'ATU "'aT '1'NI '1MJI'lCt&rr II '" '1'NI III1t '\ D1:
1 10 Wlu" ~., ""{'IC_ a I.o'wt'U .. "! ..... IIIJtT IOIDPT ..0" 
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;M3ASSY OF THE UNITEO STATeS OF AMERICA 
3A~G(OK, THAIL~NO 

TO ~H~M IT HAY CONC~R~: 

N~UYEN THI :lCH P~U)N~ 
N~UYEN TAT JAC 
N~UYEN PHuO~G THUY 

A00~ESS IN VI~TNAM: 

32b66 

~C~N 

5C~N 

~O~N 

27 AUG 47 
5 SEP 3S 
2 OCT 61 

TK26/11 8IS 393 T~AN HUNG O~O 
TO 0AN PH1 1, P. 24 
Q. 1 
T.P. HO CHI MINH 

(IV ;29449) 
•• 
•• 

su JUAN HJA KY CHJ oHEP NHUNG NGUot co TE~ T~!N 04Y 01 
~ANGKOK, T~A!-LAN, oe ~CP aON Tlt su ~~A~ ~Y 02 SA~G H'A KY, 
YOI QI2U KI~N ~O Quoe IHAM SUC KH~E TAl VI2T N~M, VA Duoe 
?HONG VAN QUA OAI lIEN elO UY LIEN HIEP ~U)C C~C T~4CH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CrlLNG TOl Y=U cau GIOI TH~M QUY~N c~p CHe HO ~lAY 
XUAT C~NH C~~G N~UNG GIAY TO C\N TrlIET CE ~CI VI2T N~M.I 
TH~ ~M~R!CAN e~~~ssy GIV~S P~~~ISSICN FCq THE ASOVE PERS0NS 
TO CJME TO a~N~KJK, TH1IL~NO TO MA~e APPL!CATIlN AT THIS 
2MoASSY TO G) TO TH~ UNITSJ ST~T:S, ?~jVIO~O THAT THEY ~~v~ 
A ~EOICAL ~XlMINlTIO~ IN v:eT~l~ ~NC AN INT!IVIE~ 3Y • R!PRE­
Sf~TATIVE Of THE UNIT~~ ~ATIO~S HIS~ CJ~~ISSIc~e~ FOR ~eFUGE~S 

(uNhC~). ~E R=~UtST T~E AUTHt~ITIES TO ISSU~ EXIT P=R~ITS ANO 
TH~ NcCcSS~~Y uOCUME~T~ TO L=AVE vteTN~M. 

N~uNG ~GUOI KE T~e~ ~A ouce UNHCl ~s N~H! Tal THlM QUY~N 

VI:T NAM TH~O OA~H S~CH CHIEU KHAN NHA~ CA~~ HOA KY.I 
THE NA~2S A30VE HAVE 3:EN SUBMITTED TO TH2 VI:TNAM:SE AUTHOR­
ITlfS bY THE U~HCR O~ THE ~~cRICA~ VISA =NT~Y ~OQKING LIST. 

OOP-I 
10/21 
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NGUYEN VAN KHANH 

~rderly Jeparture Progra~ 
~merican Emb~ssy 

A?O San francisco 9J346 

The enclosed information pert2ins to your interest in the Ord~rly 
Oeparture Program. Please read and follow all the in;tructions 
v~ry carefully. ~han com~unicating with this offic9 eithar by 
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV nu~ber 
exactly as it ap~.ars below. 

IV Number: 529449 

Enc1: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT11 



Ngay 24 Th£ng 11 Nim 1987 

I 

Ba Khuc Minh Tho 
ChJ T~ch H~i Gia Dinh TU Nhan Chi~h Tri Vi~t Nam 
P.O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205 

I 
Kinh thda Ba Ch~ Tich: 

~ I f'!. I A" v I "fl.
1 

L.- ,.J .... I - ,,' 
Toi ky ten duoi da~ tran trong goi tai Ba mot so ban sao nhtlng giay to thiet 
ye~ v~:viec hiD lanh cho giS dinh con iSi t8i ten ls Nguven Thi Bi~h-Phudng, 

lI."'" • ",,;:r "I v I .1 "Ii,. ,..> r ./ - I -' con re Nguyen Tat Hac, cu~~uan nhan c i tao da duoc phong thich va chau gai 
ngoai Nguy~~ Phu~ng Th6y'd~ xin QJi HAi ~h~y~J cho'co quan Orderly Departure 
Program nh~c ~O'c9 qua~nAy l~p danh'sac~ g61 cho nhi cam quyen chi~h ph~ ~ 
C~ng ~oa fa H9i Ch~ Ng~~a Vi~t N~m'h Tr~6ng h9P qrderly pepaltu~e P;ogram~da 
l~ va g3i danh sach roi, xin QUi Hoi tuy nghi vbi uy ti¥ cua Qui ~oi thinh 
ctu Orderly Departure Program hoic c~ quan My nso cb ~h~m qUlen hbi'fhtic 
cha'nh quyQn Cang Hos xa' Hcl"i Chti Nghia ViAt Nam cho dan di hoa va ti~n hanh 
mau l,e vi~c x~'t (ton cap thong hanh, di phoilg v~h, kham srib khte va sa p 
chuyen bay cho gia diDh con gai t&i so~ dd~c xu~t cctnh. 

Tr~n tr9ng cim dn Ba Ch~ Tich va ki~h chuc Qui H6i dat dd~c n~eu thsnh qui 
t&'t dep trong vi~c dem lsi 'hanh phuc sum hop gia 'd'inh cho nhllng gia diiih tli 
nh~n chitih tri Vi~t Nam.·· . . . . 

It. 1\ .... ' k - ""oJ "" Kem theo d'ay m~t chi phieu $12.00
i
tien nien liem gia nh~p hoi. 

Ki~ Thtl 

/ ::u cPt ~ u~.0t~4L 
1\"" I " 

Nguyen V. Khanh 
705 Elmwood Dr. 
Edmond, OK 73013 

,. - . I _ 
.Chung'td d'inh kem: 

- 1 bin sao thU cui Orderly Departure Program. 
1 bin sao Instructions cu~ Orderly Departure Program. 

- 1 bin sao Letter of Introduction. 
- 1 bin sao 1-171. q' ').J', c-J 
- 1 ~in sao bing l£i qu~n xa d~ thay th~ ID Card cda Nguy~n T~t Bac da bi th~ 

hAi khi ra triiih dian.. J 

- 1 b~n sao gil~ ra,tr~t, 1 bin d~ch ~a anh~ngu. A~ _ _ 

1 ban sao gi~y bao cua _Tnlon~ CA Quan 1 da chuyenjl& sd xin doan f:9' gia dinh 
1~ Phong Cang Tac ngdbi nlldc ngaai ·s~' 161, Nguyan Du ngay 4-6-1984. 



Embassy of the United Slales of America 
Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction which you should send to 
your relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit Permits from 
the Vietnamese authorities. To the best of our knowledge they 
should first apply at the People's Committee of the district or 
village in which they live. They should present this Letter of 
Introduction when they apply. 

We have already included the names of your relatives on a list 
of persons whom we have condi ti..o.o.ally accepted for movement to 
Thailand, where they can aoply for admission to the United States. 
We sent this list to the United Nations High Commissioner for 
Refugees (UNHCR), to be passed to the Vietnamese authorities. 
This list will not be available to the local authorities where 
your relatives live, but your relatives' number on that list is 
given in the enclosed Letter of Introduction. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives will receive exit permission. 
The Vietnamese authorities in Hanoi have asked us to provide 
such letters, but the local authorities may not always act on 
them. We have no control over the Vietnamese authorities at 
any leval. At this point, we (and you) have done all we can do; 
getting an Exit Permit depends now on your relatives and the 
Vietnamese authorities. Your relatives may have to apply 
several times. There is nothing we can do to help. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the 
address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. Always 
refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate with us. 

-. 
Once Exit Permits have been issued your relatives should ask for 
,an interview by the UNHCR, and a medical examination. Our address 
when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
Banjabhum Building 
127 Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand ~ 

') _J i-f. - r:J- i /l,/f..<... (o.""I'r- ;/,', »"-ct~ ,.... I)· (,;UA ~ tAla vu...t..V'- vv'-<....:::. ,I' - 'r~ v,~(Y1 'J- (J . 

H~ ( D~. 
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c:OfIG AN TP. H(j CHi MINH 
OONG AN QU,iN I 

CONG H()A XA H(n eHU NGHIA VItr· NAM 
9~ ~p - T" Do - H~Dh Phdc 

51 :_7:r-IGB 
• 

. ... 
CONG AN QU~N I Xiu tMDg bao cho : 

~: BA : . .. IW f ~~\1..1'-( --1JZ1&;:J..!i'~oClO..--Y~..J?'o.J'~l~..u:",",~~Ir--_-____ _ 

Hi~o CII' Dgl} .. i s6 : 'J"¥...:tt;' (I i ~ loti'"", -\f: c1=s.Q' . b~t 
r , 

83 S('1 nD xult cluh 4i : ~a "'1- ch 

Oag. Bl : p-lk1Jnl\ chliD8 tei It! lAm dAy dO. tho 

tye va chuy~o lao Pbbo~ C8Dg tic ~gll'Ai op'ac ngoai (161 Nguy~a Du) Dgay ____ _ 

~-~~-~~~----------­
Vb liD baG d~ Oag, BA ti~a vi~c theo doi. 

Mm 198.f:--­
AN QUiN I 

- :=:; ::J!'v 



cOING AN TP. Hl'> CHi MINH 
OONG AN QU!N I 

CONG BOA XA H(n CHO NGHlA VItI' NAN 
DOC Ltp - TIT Do - H,lIh Platfo 

SI:_7~/GB 
• GIAv BAO 

• •• 

CONG AN QU~N I Xia tb60g bao cho : . . I 
~: Bl :' ra i :::b. J? ~ lb..'cA=. t-~e.U..J.1UJ~lCklQ,"4r---_-____ _ 

Hi~o CII' 1liiY tti e6 : . U 1J'.. .~" fl.l ib'l. T"'::! 4t: ~. . b~t 
I , 

HlI '0' xin xult dDh eli : ~ a "1- c4a 

Cog, 81: pJbaUII'\~ chliD~ tii lSi lAm dAy d& tbo 

lye "a cburlo 160 Pbb~ C6Dg tic rigll'cli DP'6'c Dgoai (161 NgUJ~D Du) Dgay ____ _ 

-----------~<:>lt~ - ~...:!-~~~--------
Vb" :liD baD dl Cog, B& ti~o vi~c theo d4li. 

114,. 198.f;­
AN QU!N I . 
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cOINc: AN TP. Hn cHi MINH 
OOJlfG AN QU,i.N I 

CONG HOA xA HOI CHO NGHIA VltT NAY 
9ft: Ltp - TV Do - H,ah Phdc 

Sf:_7~/GB 
• 

• •••• 

CONG AN QU!N I XiD ebllDg bao cho : 

~: 81: '. se,i ~R..: b"~ t-::l:!e...J".I'lu:l?":!iO.~~. _______ _ 

Hi~o cU" ag~ *4i s6 : :t'J'...,:it;' II. i ~ T" tf'"", *" dHsP' . b~t r , 
Hii 8(7 nn xult cloh cti : u.( a '"1-. caa 
Oog, Bk: f&»UlO.I\ chliD, tii di 'lAm dAy d6. tho 

t~c Ta cbuyh 160 Plabns cling t4c ~gll'Ai DyUC Dgoai (161 Nguy~n Du) Dg8.y ____ _ 

~~~-~~~------------­
Vty xiD We il~ (Jug, BA ti~D vi~c theo d6i. 



DBPAR'l'MEN'r OF INRRIOR 
CAIIP of Thu Due 
No. 1362/GRl'. 

SOCIAI.IS'r REPUBLIC OF VIB'r_AII 
lndependence-Fr.e~B.ppine •• 

CBR'rIFICA'rE OF RELEASE 

1'or. No. OOl-QI.'rC. 
Ollici.J correspondence No. 
2565, on Nov,2', 1972. 

B.sed ullOn the Circul.r No.966/BCA/'rE, issued by the Dep.rtment 01 Interior, on 
.... y, 31, 1961. 
2b enlorce tile Ruling No. 55 01 the Dep.rt.-nt ollntedor,. on 8-28-1981. 
1 •• uJ.ng this rele.se certilic.te to the J.nter.ted person li.t:.ed below I 

Full naae NGUYEN TAT DAC 
~ knottn .s NGUYEN TAT DAC 
nlte 01 birth September,S, 1936 
n.ceolb~th ~N~ 
Registered residence belore .rresting 393/11Bis Tran Hunq Dao, Q.1, Ho Chi Minh 
Guiltiness Captain Chief of 3rd bureau of local batai110n. /City, 
.DIte 01 arrest 
Conviction 

June, 23, 1975 

time 
time 

By decision 01 ruling No. 
Extenuating circuast.nces 
Decreasing circumstances 
Dischargee's residence TK/26/11 Bis, 393 Tran Hunq Dao, 1st district 

HCM City. 
Observations duri~ the condemnation period I 

Durinq the traininq period in reeducation camp, applicant proved his qood will in 
labor, ideal, learninq and discipline. Probation under the police surveillance in 
12 months • The local authority decides the location to live. 
Right index 'fingerprint Dis chargee's 'rhe w.rden 
01 NGUYEN TAT DAC Signature. Major PHAN HUU PHUC 
Fingerprint No. Siqned. Siqned & sealed. 
EtAblish .t Date Sept. 14, 1981 

Certilied a correct translation IrOlll • 
photostat cow in Vietnamese to the best 
01 8V knowledge and beliel. 

Ohl.nOlU Ci ty, January, 28, 1983. 
For the Vietnamese American Association 

Pham Quan 
B.,pl0llftlnt dinlctor 

Subcribed MId sworn to belore me 
this 28 d.ly 01 January, 1983. 

",.rJes C. NUZDJC.l,J •• C ~_ 
Notary public. F 

.M~ tommi$Sion b.p.irJS bb.l1. 1981 



DEPAR'l'IIEN'l' OF IN'l'BRIOR 
CAIIP of Thu Due 
No. 1 362/GRT. 

SOCIALIS'l' .. UBLlC OF VI.'l' MAlI 
lPd.pendence-Fr •• ~.appLne •• 

CER'tIFICA'l'E OF RELEASE 

Fora No. OOl-QL'l'C'! 
Official correspondence No. 
2565, on Nov,21, 1972. 

Based upon the Circular No.966/BCA/'l"t, issued bll the Depart.ment of Interior, on 
.NaJl, 31, 1961. 
2b enforce ~ Ruling No. 55 of the Depart.ment of Interior,. on 8-28-1981-
I •• uing this release certificate to the inter.ted person listed below I 

Full M.me NGUYEN TAT DAC 
As knoI.-n as NGUYEN TAT DAC 
Date of birth September,S, 1936 
place of birth Ha Nam 
Registered residence before arreating 393/11Bis Tran Hung Dao, Q.l, Ho Chi Minh 
Guiltiness Captain Chief of 3rd bureau of local bataillon. /City, 
Date of arrest June, 23, 1975 
Conviction 

time 
ti.me 

BlI decision of ruling NO. 
Extenuating circumstances 
Decreasing circumstancea 
Dischargee's residence TK/26/ll Bis, 393 Tran Hung Dao, 1st district 

HCM City. 
Observations during the condemnation period: 
During the training period in reeducation camp, applicant proved his good will in 
labor, ideal, learning and discipline. Probation under the police surveillance in 
12 months • The local authority decides the location to live. 
Rigbt index fingerprint Dis chargee' s 'tbe warden 
of NGUYEN TAT DAC signature. Major PHAN HUU PHUC 
Fingerprint No. Signed. Signed & sealed. 
EtAblisb at Date Sept. 14, 1981 

Certified a correct translation from a 
photos tat COpIJ in Vietnamese to the beat 
of III) knowledge and belief. 

Ohl.noaa City, January, 28, 1983. 
For the Vietnameae American Association 

Pham Quan 
"aplollment director 

Subcribed and sworn to before .me 
this 28 diall of January, 1983. 
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- . ~M~ASS' OF THE UNITEO STATfS CF AMe~IC' 
3ANG(OK, THAIL~NO 

AU~ 22, 1995 

N~UYfN THI ~ICH PHU)NG 
N~~YEN TAT JAC 
N~UYEN PHuO~G THUY 

A~ORESS IN VI~TNAM: 

V:WL;: 3266' 

~C~N 
aC~N 

30~N 

27 AUG 41 
; SEP 36 
2 OCT 61 

TK26/11 ets )93 T~AN HUNG o~o 
TO ~AN PH~ 1, P. 24 
Q. 1 
T.P. HO CHI MINH 

eIV 529449) 
•• 
•• 

SU JUAN H)A KY CHJ ~HEP NHUNG NGUot CO TE~ T~:N a_y ot 
~A~GKOK, T~AI-LA~, oe ~CP OON T4I SU ~UA~ ~Y Dc SANG H" KY, 
VOl OI~U KI~N MO Quoe lHAM sue KH~E TAl VI~T NiH, VA ouae 
?HON~ VAN QUA OAI JIEN ClO UY LIEN HIEP ~U)C ClC T~ACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). C"~NG TOl Y=U C~~ GIOI TH4" QUY~N CAP CHO HO ~IAY 
XUAT C~NH C~~G h~UNG GIAY TO C.h TriIET Cf ~OI VIET N~M.I 
TH~ AM!RICAN EM~ASS' GIV~S P!R~ISSICN FC~ THE A30ve PERSONS 
TO CJHE TO ~~N~KjK, THAlL.NO TO MA~e APPLICATIJN AT THIS 
=MoASSY TO Gl TO THt UNIT~J ST~T:S, ?~~VIO~D THAT THEY ~~V= 
A ~EOICAL :X~MINlTI0~ IN V:ETNlM AND AN INTc~VIE~ ~Y • R:PRE­
se~TATIYE OF THE U~ITeo ~ATI~~S Hl~~ co~~tSSlc~e~ FO~ ~EFUGe!S 
(UNHC~). ~E R:~UcST T~E AUTHC~ITlcS TO IS5U~ EXIT PER~ITS A~O 
THE NECfSSA~Y DOCUME~TS TO LElVE VleTN~M. 

~hUNG ~GUOI KE T~E~ ~A oOee UNHCl ~! N;H! Tal TH1M QUY~N 
ViaT NAM TH~O OA~H S~CH C~IEU KHAN NHAP CA~~ HOA KY.I 
THe NA~ES Aaove ~AVE ~Ee~ SU6~ITTfC TO THE VIETNAM!SE AUTHOR­
ITI~S &Y THE U~HCR O~ THE ~Mc~ICAN VISA ENT~' ~OQKING LIST. 

OOP-l 
10/c1 
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NGUYEN VAN KHANH 

Orderly Jeparture PrograM 
A.erican Elllb3SSY 

APO San Francisco 90346 

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Ord~rly 
Oeparture Program. Please read ~nd folIo. all the in;truetions 
v .. ry carefully. whan com~unicating with this offic9 eithar by 
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV nu.ber 
exactly as it ap~ears b410w. 

IV Number: 529449 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CAT11 



- / w Ngay 24 Thang 11 Nam 1981 

f 

Ba Khuc Minh Thd / 
Ch~ T~ch B~i Gia DiUh TU Nhan Chinh Tri Vi~t Nam 
P.O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205 

I .) _ t 
Kinh thua Ba Chu Tich: 

,. I,.. I A to. f.-- I _ ,. ,,' 2.. ., ,.J ~ 1;- .... ' 
Tat ky_ten du~i daz tran tr9ng goi tai Ba ~t so ban sao n~ung giay to thiet 
y~u v~" viac ,'980 lanh cho gis diM con S8i t8i t'n 18 Ngulan Thi Bieh-PhucSng • 
can r~ N~y~n Tit i:)i~, c'll~~uan nhan c!i tao da'dudc phong thich va chau gSi 

... - I ..,.. I A. • 'L . 
ngoai Nguy~~ Phu~ng Thuy d~ xin Qui Boi ~huy~n cho co quan Orderly Departure 
Program nh~c ~o'c~ qua~n~y l$p danh'sac~ gol cho nha cim quy&n chirih ph~ ~ 
CAng Boa Xa B9i Chu Nghia Viet Nam. Truong h6p Orderly Depa~ture Program~da 
1~ va gol danh sa~h r8i, xin QUi BSi tuy nght vbi uy ti~ CUB Qdi ~Ai thinh 
ctu Orderly Departure Program hoic cj) quan My nao c~ ~him qUJen hOi'fh~c 
ch'nh quy~n Cong Boa x~ BSi Ch~ Nghia Vi£t Nam cho da~ di hoa va ti~n hanh 
mau l,e vi~c xi t d'on c sp thong hanh, di pho~g vlh, kham sdb khc:fe va sa p 

,," - I" I .2_ ,,' 2-chuyen bay cho gia dinh can gai toi sdm dU~ xuat caUb. 
A. ;. _ 2. - I ii' .. A- _ z.. 

T;,an tr9ng cam dn Ba Chu T~ch va ki?lh chuc Qui B~i ~~t d\i~C n~J.eu tha~ qu~ 
tot dep trong vi'c dem 1ai hanh phuc sum hop gia dinh cho nhung gia dinh tu 
nh&n chiUb tri Viet Nam.·· . . . . 

,., _ .J " 

Kem thea diy m9t chi phieu $12.00,ti~n nien 1iem gia nh~p h~i. 

Ki~ Thtl 

/ &*.~u~,q;ap4L 
,." f iI 

Nguyen V. Khanh 
705 Elmwood Dr. 
Edmond. OK 73013 

I· - . 1 _ 
.Chdng'tu dinh kem: 

- 1 b;n sao thd cu~ Orderly Departure Program. 
- 1 bin sao Instructions cu\ Orderly Departure Program. 
- 1 bin sao Letter of Introduction. 
- 1 bIn sao 1-171. q' ,,.) 1 , r-J 

1 ~Jn sao bing l~i ~u~n xa d6 thay the ID Card cda Nguy~n T~t Bac da bi thSb 
h&i khi ra triUh diin.. J 

- 1 bin sao gia~ ra trai, 1 ban dich ra anh ngU. ft 

t "'I I·J... - ." ... ,.... - -1 ban sao giay baa cua _Trd6~ CA Quan 1 da chuyen.J1& sd xin doan b? gia dim 
lan Phong C~q Tac ngdbi ndoc qoai 'st,' 161, Nguyin Du ngay 4-6-1984. 
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